
WEST HIGH SCHOOL CLUBS 2024-2025
ACADEMIC CLUBS

DECA
David Higdon david.higdon@knoxschools.org
Paul Romero paul.romero@knoxschools.org
Heather Cardin heather.cardin@knoxschools.org

FIRST Robotics
Nathan Kenner nathaniel.kenner@knoxschools.org
Dani Sorrells danielle.sorrells@knoxschools.org

Future Educator Leadership Academy Laura Davis laura.davis@knoxschools.org
HOSA Ryan Wolard james.wolard@knoxschools.org
Mu Alpha Theta Celeste White celeste.white@knoxschools.org
National Art Honors Society Michelle Ayres michelle.ayres@knoxschools.org
National Honor Society Virginia Babb, Sarah Bast virginia_babb@yahoo.com
Société Honoraire de Français Florence (Madame) Fillers florence.fillers@knoxschools.org
Spanish Club Peggy Hardwig peggy.hardwig@knoxschools.org
Student Council Emily Kenner emily.kenner@knoxschools.org
TSA (Technology Student Association) Stacey Clark stacey.clark@knoxschools.org
West Ambassadors Gina Hodges gina.hodges@knoxschools.org
Youth Government

Lou Gallo lou.gallo@knoxschools.orgHarvard Model Congress
Model UN

SERVICE CLUBS

Environmental Club David Krebs & Kathryn Hensley
david.krebs@knoxschools.org kathryn.
hensley@knoxschools.org

Family, Career and Community Leaders of 
America (FCCLA)

Heather Cardin heather.cardin@knoxschools.org

Key Club Amanda Smith                      amanda.smith6@knoxschools.org  
Library Ambassadors Nancy Williams nancy.williams@knoxschools.org

INTEREST CLUBS

ASL Club Tracie Stalvey & Erin Housam 
Umicevic

tracie.stalvey@knoxschools.org.   erin.
housamumicevic@knoxschools.org

Boys' Bible Study David Higdon & Rick Kuhlman (865) 250-5479

Climbing Team
Andrew Miller andrew.miller@knoxschools.org 
John Finch john.finch@knoxschools.org

Color Guard/Winter Guard Cody Foster cody.foster@knoxschools.org
D&D Club Stephen Longo stephen.longo@knnoxschools.org

EF Tours
Kim Batkin kim.batkin@knoxschools.org
Bill Myers william.myers@knoxschools.org

Environmental Club David Krebs & Kathryn Hensley
david.krebs@knoxschools.org kathryn.
hensley@knoxschools.org

Francophile Club Florence (Madame) Fillers florence.fillers@knoxschools.org
Gay Straight Alliance Samantha McElfresh                    samantha.mcelfresh@knoxschools.org 
Improv Club Stephen Longo stephen.longo@knoxshools.org
Interact Erin Housam Umicevic erin.housamumicevic@knoxschools.org

NJROTC
Mark LaBello mark.labello@knoxschools.org
Dean Keck dean.keck@knoxschools.org

Philosophy Club Stacey Reece stacey.reece@knoxschools.org
Prom Committee Paula Franklin paula.franklin@knoxschools.org
Roulettes Taqualla Goodwin taqualla.goodwin@knoxschools.org
Teen Maptivists Ember Lundy ember.lundy@knoxschools.org



WEST HIGH SCHOOL CLUBS 2024-2025
Teens For Christ Paul Romero paul.romero@knoxschools.org
Ultimate Frisbee Nathan Kenner nathaniel.kenner@knoxschools.org
West Beekeepers Bill Myers william.myers@knoxschools.org
Women's Advocacy Collective Laura Davis laura.davis@knoxschools.org


